Points Rider

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
112
102
102
102
102
102

Caroline Van Rossum
Jeroen Verschueren
Patrick Nisbett

Jan Meersschaert
Roy Hanlon

Sharon Janssens
Audrey Cudel
Marlies Van Raemdonck
Merel Jonckers
Laure Smans

Raf Mols

Roy Hanlon

Thibault Palm
Cauwelier Maxim
Nick Maes

Lien De Dycker

Sofie Herbots
Mathias Hazebroek
Laurence Van Tilborg
Mike Van Haudt
Jonas Vervoort
Marleen Mols

Mieke Wils

Gigot Quentin
Laurentine De Bel
Louise Van Laer
Jordi Rombouts

Roy Hanlon

Roy Hanlon

Alexia Wauterecht
Femke De Graaf
Silke Janssens

Rania Dindane
Laurent Thirion
Roberto Mendonga Dias
Leen Braeckmans
Kris Van Kerckhove
Laurence Van Tilborg
Chloe Vereeken
Kevin Wastiau

Lies| Mertens
Delphine Michiels
Marleen Mols

Terry Van Dingenen
Kevin Wastiau
Louise Van Laer
Caro Pauwels

Wout Vanhemel

Jo Verstappen

Horse

Aramintha Flo T Z

Aloma Ck Z

May

Randiamo Van Strijtem
Roy

Lost Boy T

Hastings Des Flagues
Magnum

Riga Vh Aegroschot

Red Rock V/D Barthoeve
Ciao Bella Vd Withoeve Z
Revenge

Chiva z

Rose Cherry Jkm

Riva Van De Klotputten
Rohan Van Het Avenhof
Roza M

Dollar Z

Ramatuelle Van Quadross
Miep Miep

Magnum VdlI

Roxanne V

Ragazzo Av

Gatsby Des Séquoias Z
Her Majesty Van'T Vossenhof Z
Restart

Raynman D' Exaerde
Runaway

Ritual Van Het Merrethof
Rakker Van Den Dael
Ringo Van 'T Brielhof
Lente Vd Kapel

Pomerol Van De Eekhoek
Peter Pan Du Maillet Z
Rivello D'Hamwyck

Thimax Van'T Hof Van Eversem Z

Trixy Vk Z

Ravisson

Remember Rcv

Lucy

Vagebond’S Lady Vh Legitahof Z
Rebel Wdh

Relanta P

Cognac Van 'T Laekhof Z
Hors Prix

Margaux

Caresse JaZ

C'Est Jolie Vh Molenhof
Rientje V

Father

Aganix Du Seigneur Z
Aktion Pur Z

Al Capone

Andiamo Semilly
Andretti Z

Bailamos

Balou Du Rouet

Baltic vdI

Berlin

Chatman

Cicero Z Van Paemel
Cicero Z Van Paemel
Comilfo Plus Z
Contendro |

Diamant De Semilly
Diarado

Dieu Merci Van T&L
Dominator 2000 Z
Don'T Touch Tiji Hero
Eldorado Vd Zeshoek
Falaise De Muze
Fantomas De Muze
George Z

Gino H

Harley VvdI

Hunters Scendro
Jilbert Van 'T Ruytershof
Jilbert Van 'T Ruytershof
Kapitein

KatoTZ

Lector Vd Bisschop
Mithras De Regor
Pablo

Plot Blue

Tangelo Vd Zuuthoeve
Tangelo Vd Zuuthoeve
Tangelo Vd Zuuthoeve
Toulon

Udarco Van Overis
Untouchable
Vagabond De La Pomme
Van Gogh

Veneur D'Isigny
Cosmo W&W Z
Andiamo

Arezzo VdI

Cicero Z Van Paemel
Cicero Z Van Paemel
Cicero Z Van Paemel



102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
92
92
82
82
82
82
82
82
72
72
72
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

Jade Vanzieleghem
Patrick Nisbett
Cauwelier Maxim
Craane Laura

Charline Vandergeeten
Wouter Meersman
Jordi Rombouts
Anouck Van Woensel
Charline Vandergeeten
Kelly Collard-Bovy Leiton
Nils Meersman

Mike Van Haudt
Femke De Graaf

Joris Vanspringel

Stijn Schuurmans
Silke Van Puyenbroeck
Mathieu Van Raes

Raf Mols

Nils Meersman

Tina Vets-Nicasi
Alexia Wauterecht
Denize Van Der Poel
Rania Dindane

Merel Jonckers

Stijn Schuurmans
Jade Vanstallen

Gina Van Den Dries
Roberto Mendonca Dias
Kerstin Deakin

Jorich Spits

Bob Janssen

Jorich Spits

Chaouki Rijnders
Adelheid Commeyne
Ephsieny Van Roy
Jelmer Hoekstra
Marnick Spits

Spits Lauranne

Godart Mathieu

Joeri Van Beers

Louise Lenaerts

Joyce Fries

Jamie Landers

Gilles Van Hamme

Kim Thiry

Marnick Spits

Joe Clee

Kris Van Kerckhove
Steven Van Meersche
Patrick Jonkmans

Remember Louis

Cover Up

Cyla Spg Z

Ricardo Van De Koekelberg
Don Roberto Z
Rintintin D'Esprit

Rocca Blue Van 'T Rivalenhof
Ogano Rose B Z

Royce Tms Z
Mastermind 111 Z
Romelu Vdh
Riverdance

Life Garden'S Horses
Messi

Be The Best Z

Rafa Van ‘T Breemhof
Motown I. K.

Rebelski M.

Ramona Pika

Renate Van De Dennehoeve
Cahlista Z

Minion Vdp

Le Line Z

Ruthless Vh Aegroschot
E. Moodstock
Romantique S&T
Grand Chellano
Ramazotti Tb

Quibero

Grando

Maestro Blue

Raman

Vanquer Z

A Survivor Tivoli

Adelio

Augusto

Roxette Vt Rechteind
Aruna Dh Z

Lapardi Vent D'Espoir
Maximus Sls

Radhja L

Hermes

Brooq

Chacory S Z

Charlie De Jolie Z
Cloverly Dh Z
Commander Hk Z

Dinky Toy Dm Z

Ricard

Duts Van Het Langwater Z

Corydon Van T&L

Coupie

Cryano Du Ruisseau Z

Di Cantero Van Ter Hulst
Diesel Gp Du Bois Madame
Kassander Van 'T Roosakker
Le Blue Diamond Van 'T Ruyte
Ogano Sitte

Regino

Shadowfax 111
Untouchable

Urano De Cartiny

Elvis Ter Putte

George Z

Big Star

Canturano

Casago

Cicero Z Van Paemel
Lavalino Ter Klomp
Lavalino Ter Klomp
Chaiton F Z

Dakar vdlI

Luigi D’Eclipse

Arezzo VdI

E-Iradja Hs

Exxon Hedonist

Grand Stakato

Lavalino Ter Klomp
Quibery

A Golden Boy Hero
Adagio De Talm

Aganix Du Seigneur Z
Aganix Du Seigneur Z
Aktion Pur Z

Apardi

Bubalu vdI

Cantario

Casall

Casanova

Chacoon Blue

Comme Il Faut

Comme Il Faut

Comme Il Faut

Di Cantero Van Ter Hulst
Di Cantero Van Ter Hulst
Diamant De Semilly



61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
52
52
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

Benedetto Mancini
Jorik Vervoort
Gilles Van Hamme
Kris Christiaens
Chaouki Rijnders
Patrick Jonkmans
Jens Van Dyck
Jean Philippe Cas
Jorik Vervoort

Roy Hanlon

Denize Van Der Poel
Robin Van Thillo

Kelly Collard-Bovy Leiton

Jorik Vervoort
Noémie Becker
Louise Van Laer
Axelle Druyts-Hens
Stijn Schuurmans
Wannes Notele
Robin Van Thillo
Jelmer Hoekstra
Tibo Hendrickx
Anouck Deneus

Jan Vlemmix
Mathieu Van Raes
Rania Dindane

Jan Claeys

Bob Janssen

Jens Van Dyck
Ephsieny Van Roy
Thomas De Wit
Silke Van Puyenbroeck
Kim Thiry

Celien Van Bylen
Joeri Van Beers
Jonas Sadoun
Chaouki Rijnders
Fran Mols

Bart Damen

Silke Janssens
Charline Vandergeeten
Liesje Vanderwegen
Bob Janssen

Roy Hanlon

Jan Claeys

Godart Mathieu
Elise Verschueren
Jessica Geurts
Daphne Van Hende
Elodie Barrer

Diabetto

Darwin

Ransome 111

Emmerson

Ragnar VDB

Rob Roy

Lacoste

Lingot De Bellerose

Rex

Gilles Van De Vosberg
Milluciene H

Hello Z

Royal Man

Karan vd Heffinck Z

Laser Gp Du Bois Madame
Loyalty Tms Z

Lex De Nuit Z

Miss Accord Z

Rania Van De Dekshoeven
Leonardo Van De Kapel
Maddox Van Het Haringvliet
Remco Van Den Uilenbosch
Roxy Van Het Netehof
Mystic Falls

Rinusha Van Den Bakker
Raphael Van De Ceulshaegen
Macho

Querido

Quikly Van De Berghoeve
Cilimba Z

Sweet Revenge Dw Z
Rivollino Van ‘T Breemhof
Roots Van T Roelhof
Roxette H

Ruby Vh Nieuw Burgerhof
Lord Blue Du Seigneur
Ramos VDB

Roulette M.

Elaiza Van De Zuuthoeve Z
Red-Star Ksl

Ushuaia Des 4 Vents Z
Agalie Van Het Wimpelhof Z
Amedee Van'T Heike Z
Alcatraz Van De Kromsteeg Z
Atomia

Liva Vent D'Espoir
Romantico Van Het Hellehof
Carlotta

Ramina Pvdb

Hever Blue Diamond

Diaron

Dominator 2000 Z

El Barone 1117Z

Emerald Van 'T Ruytershof
Emerald van 't Ruytershof
Emereld Van 'T Ruytershof
Farfan M

Gauguin De Bellerose
Gemini

Grandorado

Haerttouch

Heathrow

Iron Man Vd Padenborre
Kannan

Lancaster V

Lazarazu

Le Blue Diamond Van 'T Ruyte
Magnum Van 'T Heike
Magnum Van 'T Heike
Mithras De Regor

Monte Bellini

Nixon Van ‘T Meulenhof
Nixon Van ‘T Meulenhof
Numero Uno

Numero Uno

Perigueux

Quasimodo vd Molendreef
Quibery

Quickly De Kreisker
Quilimbo

Satisfaction |

Stakkato

Stakkato

Tangelo Vd Zuuthoeve
Tsar Hero

Zirocco Blue VdI

Zirocco Blue VDL

Diamant De Semilly
Etoulon VvdlI

No Doubt Van ‘T Vlierhof
Untouchable

Aganix Du Seigneur Z
Aganix Du Seigneur Z
Argento

Atomic

Baloucash Vd Hunters
Bamako De Muze

Cabrio Vd Heffinck
Canturano

Canturo



41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
11

Jelmer Hoekstra
Paul Scheirs

Jan Vlemmix

Emilie Mottie

Jef Wellens

Kris Christiaens
Denize Van Der Poel
Mieke Wils

Stef Leenaerts
Gilles Van Hamme
Jana Suys

Axelle Druyts-Hens
Merel Van Assche
Merel Van Assche
Christy Dictus

Julie Van Mieghem
Marnick Spits
Mathieu Van Raes
Laurent Thirion
Louise Van Laer
Liesje Vanderwegen
Jamie Landers
Eveline Verbeeck
Charlotte Lutz

Tibo Hendrickx
Patrick Jonkmans
Jef Wellens
Mathieu Van Raes
Kim Thiry

Nick Verlies

Renée Hoebeke
Liesje Vanderwegen
Jill Welkenhuysen
Jeroen Verschueren
Elodie Barrer

Jean Philippe Cas
Ruben De Grave
Jorik Vervoort
Merel Jonckers
Jamie Landers
Jessica Geurts
Sidney Eras

Raf Kooremans
Jessica Geurts
Robin Van Thillo
Gert Bloemen
Caroline Van Rossum
Louise Van Laer
Jessica Geurts

Julie Masudi

Castro

Red Diamond Sp

Mastro

Roxette

Ruby

Rublin Vd Berghoeve

Mia Maria

Kado Deltamossel

Reeva Van De Capelakker
Lotto Indebus Z

Rivellino

Lexi De Nuit Z

La Pandora V/H Cyrushof Z

Casall

Cicero Z Van Paemel
Dallas VvdI

Diarado

Doré Vh Zorgvliet
Dublin

Harley VvdI

Kannan

Kannan

Lamm Te Fetan
Lavalino Ter Klomp
Le Blue Diamond Van 'T Ruyte
Lizarazu

PandoravhCyrushof /La Pandora vh Cyri Lizarazu

Loco Contigo

Nyana Dh Z

Rapids Valley

Rinusha Van Den Bakker
Paris Du Maillet Z

Saartje Van Het Cauterhof Z
Ready To Tango

Dukhan

Vitus Vk Z

L.B. Roll'S Royce Vd Bisschop
Vanity Z

Vedette Van Het Langwater Z
Roseberry Van Baublo
Loverboy H

Agatrix Bmg Z

Carrasco N89 Z

Rio

Emerlino Vh Schaarbroek Z
Magic Dream Cl

Regina Van \'T Bisthof
Chaccaco

Humphrey Des Jacobins
Ragna D’Or

Chacwood

Chucky Vh Aegroschot
Laffan

Comme Ca

Cornetta Ses Z

Diatendra

Icara

Maban | Van Beek
Monsieur Van Overis Z
Omar Van Het Wilderhof Z
Prada Van Het Cauterhof Z
Sensa

Alaska D’ Axmar Z

Loveless

Nixon Van ‘T Meulenhof
Nixon Van ‘T Meulenhof
Numero Uno

Plot Blue

Satisfaction |

Tangelo Vd Zuuthoeve
Toulon

Valdes Vk Z

Vannan

Vannan

Vannan

Peppermill

Aganix Du Seigneur Z
Clarimo

Di Cantero Van Ter Hulst
Emerald Van 'T Ruytershof
Golden Dream
Untouchable
Chacco-Son
Balissimo

By Cera D'lck

Chac Boy

Chacoon Blue
Chacoon Blue
Comilfo Plus Z
Cornet Obolensky
Diarado

Icarus

Matisse De Mariposa
Moncler Van Overis
Ogano Sitte
President

Solid Gold

Aganix Du Seigneur Z



11
11
11
11
11
11

Tibo Hendrickx
Patrick Nisbett
Charlotte Lutz

De Vuyst Angélique
Shanna De Prée
Jorik Vervoort

Roosje

Rebelle

L.B. Livingston Sitte
Piper Des Frimonts Z
Special Force Ts Z
Royal Red

Dieu Merci Van T&L
Gismo Z

Greco Sitte
Peppermill

Stakkato

Tangelo Vd Zuuthoeve
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